THE DATASHEET OF
EXB-34V331JV
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Issue No.      : 151EXB008059
Date of Issue   :
DIGI-KEY CORPORATION Classification   : New Changed
: Chip Resistor Array (RoHS Compliance)
: ＥＸＢ３４Ｖ＊＊＊□Ｖ

resistance for
manufacture
4. Explanation of part number
E X B 3 4 V 1 0 2 J V
Thick Film
Resistor Networks
Chip
Resistor
Array
Isolated
Circuit
Rated Resistance Tolerance
Packaging
Number of terminals
R 0 0 0
Chip Jumper
5. Appearance & Construction
Item Specifications Explanation
Appearance &
Construction
1. The resistive element should be covered with protective coating
that do not fade easily. The surface of coating should avoid
unevenness, flaw, pinhole and discoloration.
2. The electrode should be printed uniformly, as shown in the
dimensions. The plating should not fade easily, and should avoid
unevenness, flaw, pinhole, projection and discoloration.
3. The electrode should be connected electrically, mechanically to
resistive element.
4. Substrate should not have chipping, flaw, flash and crack.
Sign Tolerance for resistance
J ±5%
0 Chip Jumper
Part No. 34V
Circuit
1 2
4 3
Packaging Code
Taping
(5,000pcs/reel) V
Tolerance Resistance range Series
J 1.0 Ω to 1.0 MΩ E-24
0 Less than50 mΩ -
  Subject
Chip Resistor Array  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
Spec. No.
151-EXB-34V01ME
Part No.
EXB34V
9-3
Panasonic Electronic Devices Co., Ltd.
As far as there shall be not designation especially, the following test and measurement shall be
operated under normal temperature(15 °C to 35 °C), normal humidity(25 %RH to 75 %RH),
normal atmospheric pressure(86 kPa to 106 kPa).
6. Performance Specification
Specification Item Resistor Jumper Test methods
DC resistance
DC resistance
 value shall be
 within the
 specified
tolerance
Less than
50 mΩ
Measuring voltage: refer to JIS-C5201-1
At 20 °C, 65 %RH